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SCHEDULE FOR GIRLS(Three Months) 
5:30 pm to 7:30 pm(Lesson + Test) 

Sr.NO Date Day Topic 

1  09-09-2016 Friday Significant  figure 

2  16-09-2016 Friday Standard form 

3  23-09-2016 Friday Surds 

4  30-09-2016 Friday Indices 

5  07-10-2016 Friday Sequences 

6  14-10-2016 Friday Rearranging formulae 

7  21-10-2016 Friday Algebraic fractions 

8  28-10-2016 Friday Factorising & solving the quadratics 

9  04-11-2016 Friday Solving quadratics using formula 

10  11-11-2016 Friday Solving the simultaneous equations 

11  18-11-2016 Friday Completing the  square 

12  25-11-2016 Friday Direct & inverse proportion 

13  02-12-2016 Friday SVAT Equations 

GCSE MATHS  

COMPREHENSIVE TEST SYSTEM    


